Journée d'Automne IRSE JUNIORS

24 Novembre 2019 - VENELLES

Class

HC

10

CLASSEMENTS SOLOS TECH

CLUB

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS
AS MONACO NATATION

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO

ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS
ST-ETIENNE NATATION

CN CANNES

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU

NAGEUSES

DUBOIS Marine
DEDE Edwige
LESURTEL Ambre
MONDOLONI Ghjulia
ARJOL Violette
DUMONT Elena
GOMES Candice
PERRAUD Laetitia
RICHARD Lalie

GAILLOT MAELLY

ROMERO Emma

2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Sy
@ATATION

SCORE TECHN
77,5762 QFD
75,1155 QFD
74,1312 QFD
73,6874 QPH
71,4217 QPH
70,1279 QPH
69,4163 QPH
68,6343 QPH
68,2707
63,8304
63,4215

P



